Race Date
August 31, 2019

Place Team
1 Glenbard East
2 Burlington Central
3 Bartlett
4 Hampshire
5 Guilford
6 Harlem
7 Boylan

99999 Elgin Academy

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC
Team Summary Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class - A High School

Top 5
Places

44

Top 5 Times:

55

Top 5 Times:

56

Top 5 Times:

98

Top 5 Times:

132

Top 5 Times:

141

Top 5 Times:

149

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

1:24:33.9

1:24:53.5

4 5 13
1:25:40.9
3 10 16
1:27:59.9

18 22 23
1:30:55.0

14 24 25
1:32:02.1

20 21 30
1:34:10.1

Finishers

4
11

17

15

34

31

36

33

5
12

26

19

35

38

42

45

6*
27

39

28

37

40

48

46

44

29

43

41

47

08/31/2019 01:28:20



Race Date
August 31, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 410
2 2 411
3 3 554
4 4 318
5 5 317
6 6 474
7 7 477
8 8 472
9 9 427

10 10 561

11 11 482

12 12 481

13 13 322

14 14 601

15 15 325

16 16 555

17 17 430

18 18 521

19 19 319

20 20 365

21 21 367

22 22 524

23 23 527

24 24 600

25 25 508

26 26 412

27 27 478

28 28 324

29 29 327

30 30 370

31 31 517

32 32 488

33 33 363

34 34 548

35 35 551

36 36 599

37 (>7) 480

38 37 549

39 38 518

40 39 417

41 (>7) 471

42 40 523

43 41 516

44 (>7) 479

45 (<5) 617

Anthony Farmer
Gio Martinez
Isai Morales
Kishan Sonani
Bradely Richey
Aidan Ihms
Nigel Neibel
Andrew Bylsma
Robert Perry
Aidan Gonzalez
Mack Mecenas
Alex Kapala
Favin Chavez
Aiden Gruner
Issak Morales
Darius Nguepi
Zac Schmidt
Owen Dahlberg
Jazib Ahmed
Aidan Coen
Alex Duke
Jackson Durso
Salvador Salas-Godinez
Nick Greenland
Ben Ewald
Thomas Zettl
Alfredo Toledo
Matthew Luczak
Gavin Trongnetpanya
Neil Michalek
Joe Gibbons
Rocco Marcello
Liam Keefe
Max Beer

Tim Puczek
Brady Marocco
John Flanagan
Evan Johnson
Emon Johnson
Noah Karottu
Henry Barry
Carson Dennis
Esteban J Castanon
Ben Barry
Jaden Tabak

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys
Varsity Boys

Harlem Invitational XC
Overall Finish List

Class - A High School

Team

Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Hampshire
Bartlett

Bartlett

Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Burlington Central
Hampshire
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Bartlett

Harlem

Bartlett
Hampshire
Burlington Central
Guilford

Bartlett

Boylan

Boylan

Guilford

Guilford

Harlem

Harlem
Burlington Central
Glenbard East
Bartlett

Bartlett

Boylan

Guilford

Glenbard East
Boylan
Hampshire
Hampshire
Harlem

Glenbard East
Hampshire
Guilford
Burlington Central
Glenbard East
Guilford

Guilford

Glenbard East
Elgin Academy

1

Grade
12
12
11
10
10
12
12
12
10
10
11
11
9
11
9
11
10
10
9
11
11
10
9
11
12
12
12
9
9
11
11
10
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
10
11
11
12

1st

5:04
5:16
5.07
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:19
5:18
5:21
5:25
5:28
5:25
5:19
5:24
5:40
5:20
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:39
5:23
5:38
5:39
5:36
5:39
5:50
5:51
5:45
5:37
5:48
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:38
5:47
6:08
5:45
5:44
5:48
5:52
5:44
5:49
6:03

2nd
10:28
10:56
10:48
10:56
10:59
11:02
11.02
11:.02
11:11
11:12
11:11
11:17
11:21
11:22
11:13
11:29
11:48
11:23
11:45
11:48
11:55
11:54
11:51
11:55
11:54
11:50
11.57
12:03
12:07
12:11
12:05
12:14
12:01
12:00
12:08
12:00
12:15
12:37
12:24
12:19
12:28
12:44
12:48
12:31
12:50

3rd
15:48
16:26
16:32
16:34
16:37
16:42
16:43
16:50
16:52
16:54
17:06
17:10
17:14
17:15
17:29
17:31
17:39
17:41
17:45
17:49
17:52
17:57
17:58
17:58
18:03
18:06
18:09
18:10
18:16
18:18
18:19
18:19
18:27
18:30
18:31
18:33
18:50
18:50
18:58
18:59
19:19
19:22
19:23
19:27
19:36

Finish

Time Pace
15:48.6 5:16/M
16:26.1 5:29/M
16:32.4 5:31/M
16:34.0 5:31/M
16:37.5 5:33/M
16:42.3 5:34/M
16:43.5 5:35/M
16:50.6 5:37/M
16:52.7 5:38/M
16:54.4 5:38/M
17:06.5 5:42/M
17:10.8 5:44/M
17:14.6 5:45/M
17:15.1 5:45/M
17:29.2 5:50/M
17:31.5 5:51/M
17:39.8 5:53/M
17:41.1 5:54/M
17:455 5:55/M
17:495 5:57/M
17:52.1 5:57/M
17:57.0 5:59/M
17:58.6 6:00/M
17:58.6 6:00/M
18:03.3 6:01/M
18:06.1 6:02/M
18:09.8 6:03/M
18:10.8 6:04/M
18:16.0 6:05/M
18:18.3 6:06/M
18:19.3 6:06/M
18:19.5 6:07/M
18:27.8 6:09/M
18:30.4 6:10/M
18:31.0 6:10/M
18:33.6 6:11/M
18:50.4 6:17/M
18:50.8 6:17/M
18:58.8 6:20/M
18:59.8 6:20/M
19:19.7 6:27/M
19:22.9 6:28/M
19:23.8 6:28/M
19:27.8 6:29/M
19:36.1 6:32/M

08/31/2019 01:37:18



Harlem Invitational XC

Race Date
August 31, 2019 Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A High School
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
46 (>7) 484 Thomas Oakson Glenbard East 11 5:54 12:52 19:40 19:40.3 6:33/M
47 42 603 Carter Moski Harlem 11 6:19 13:23 20:11 20:11.2 6:44/M
48 (>7) 514 Rashad Ahmad Guilford 12 6:26 13:26 20:20 20:20.0 6:47/M
49 (>7) 326 Yuva Patel Bartlett 9 6:26 13:38 20:31 20:31.3 6:50/M
50 (>7) 287 Steven Kalish Bartlett 12 6:25 13:28 20:43 20:43.0 6:54/M
51 43 556 Ryan Riebesehl Hampshire 11 6:20 13:46 20:51 20:51.8 6:57/M
52 (>7) 519 Connor Sherman Guilford 11 6:07 13:14 21:04 21:.04.8 7:02/M
53 44 409 Mitchell Cigrand Burlington Central 12 6:18 13:43 21:11 21:11.7 7:04/M
54 (>7) 415 Vince Johnson Burlington Central 11 6:47 14:16 21:17 21:17.6 7:06/M
55 (>7) 557 Collin Sylvain Hampshire 11 6:17 13:34 21:20 21:20.2 7:07/M
56 (>7) 552 Kyle White Hampshire 12 6:47 14:15 21:28 21:28.6 7:10/M
57 (>7) 515 Logan Kolkey Guilford 12 6:45 14:15 21:33 21:33.5 7:11/M
58 45 368 Zachary Lewandowski Boylan 11 6:40 14:19 21:42 21:42.1 7:14/M
59 46 364 Aaron Spanier Boylan 12 6:46 14:45 22:18 22:18.4 7:26/M
60 (>7) 550 Sam Lyon Hampshire 12 7:00 14:52 22:20 22:20.7 7:27/M
61 47 362 Declan Coyle Boylan 12 6:45 14:42 22:34 22:34.7 7:32IM
62 48 602 Roger McGee Harlem 11 7:06 15:07 22:58 22:58.9 7:40/M
63 (>7) 288 Rydell Tecson Bartlett 12 7:27 1552 23:34 23:34.9 7:52IM
64 (>7) 284 Daniel Espinoza Bartlett 12 6:55 15:38 23:36 23:36.5 7:52/M
65 (>7) 285 Luke Jennes Bartlett 12 8:02 17:46 26:33 26:33.2 8:51/M
66 (>7) 553 Noah Carignan Hampshire 11 8:41 19:46 29:37 29:37.4 9:52/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 08/31/2019 01:37:18



Harlem Invitational XC

Race Date
August 31, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Glenbard East Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 16:54.7
1 474 Aidan lhms 12 6 6 16:42.3 16:42.3 0:00.0
2 477 Nigel Neibel 12 7 13 16:43.5 33:25.9 0:01.1
3 472 Andrew Bylsma 12 8 21 16:50.6 50:16.5 0:08.2
4 482 Mack Mecenas 11 11 32 17:06.5 1:07:23.0 0:24.1
5 481 Alex Kapala 11 12 44 17:10.8  1:24:33.9 0:28.4
6 478 Alfredo Toledo 12 (27) (71) 18:09.8  1:42:43.7 1:27.4
7 488 Rocco Marcello 10 (32) (103) 18:19.5  2:01:03.3 1:37.1
8 480 John Flanagan 11 More Than 7 18:50.4  2:19:53.7 2:08.0
9 471 Henry Barry 12 More Than 7 19:19.7  2:39:135 2:37.3
10 479 Ben Barry 11 More Than 7 19:27.8  2:58:41.3 2:454
11 484 Thomas Oakson 11 More Than 7 19:40.3  3:18:21.7 2:58.0
Team - Burlington Central Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 16:58.7
1 410 Anthony Farmer 12 1 1 15:48.6 15:48.6 0:00.0
2 411 Gio Martinez 12 2 3 16:26.1 32:14.8 0:37.5
3 427 Robert Perry 10 9 12 16:52.7 49:07.6 1:04.1
4 430 Zac Schmidt 10 17 29 17:39.8 1:.06:47.4 1:51.1
5 412 Thomas Zettl 12 26 55 18:06.1  1:24:53.5 2:17.4
6 417 Noah Karottu 11 (39) (94) 18:59.8 1:43:53.4 3:11.2
7 409 Mitchell Cigrand 12 (44) (138) 21:11.7  2:05:.05.1 5:23.0
8 415 Vince Johnson 11 More Than 7 21:17.6  2:26:22.7 5:28.9
Team - Bartlett Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 17:08.1
1 318 Kishan Sonani 10 4 4 16:34.0 16:34.0 0:00.0
2 317 Bradely Richey 10 5 9 16:37.5 33:11.5 0:03.4
3 322 Favin Chavez 9 13 22 17:14.6 50:26.1 0:40.5
4 325 Issak Morales 9 15 37 17:29.2  1:07:55.4 0:55.2
5 319 Jazib Ahmed 9 19 56 17:45.5  1:25:40.9 1:115
6 324 Matthew Luczak 9 (28) (84) 18:10.8 1:43:51.8 1:36.7
7 327 Gavin Trongnetpanya 9 (29) (113) 18:16.0 2:02:07.8 1:42.0
8 326 Yuva Patel 9 More Than 7 20:31.3  2:22:39.1 3:57.2
9 287 Steven Kalish 12 More Than 7 20:43.0 2:43:22.1 4:08.9
10 288 Rydell Tecson 12 More Than 7 23:349  3:06:57.1 7:00.8
11 284 Daniel Espinoza 12 More Than 7 23:36.5 3:30:33.6 7:02.4
12 285 Luke Jennes 12 More Than 7 26:33.2  3:57:06.9 9:59.2

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 08/31/2019 01:27:35



Race Date

August 31, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Hampshire
Team Score (places):98

554
561
555
548
551
549
556
557
552
550
553
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Isai Morales
Aidan Gonzalez
Darius Nguepi
Max Beer

Tim Puczek
Evan Johnson
Ryan Riebesehl
Collin Sylvain
Kyle White
Sam Lyon
Noah Carignan

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):132

521
524
527
517
518
523
516
514
519
515

© 00O ~NO UL WNPF
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o

Owen Dahlberg
Jackson Durso
Salvador Salas-Godinez
Joe Gibbons

Emon Johnson

Carson Dennis

Esteban J Castanon
Rashad Ahmad

Connor Sherman

Logan Kolkey

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):141

601
600
598
599
603
602

OO WN P

Aiden Gruner
Nick Greenland
Ben Ewald
Brady Marocco
Carter Moski
Roger McGee

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):149

1 365
2 367

Aidan Coen
Alex Duke

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Class - A High School

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:35.9

13
29
63
98

(135)

(178)

16:32.4
16:54.4
17:31.5
18:30.4
18:31.0
18:50.8
20:51.8
21:20.2
21:28.6
22:20.7
29:37.4

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:11.0

18
40
63
94
132
(172)
(213)

17:41.1
17:57.0
17:58.6
18:19.3
18:58.8
19:22.9
19:23.8
20:20.0
21:04.8
21:33.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:24.4

14
38
63
99
141
(189)

17:15.1
17:58.6
18:03.3
18:33.6
20:11.2
22:58.9

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:50.0

Overall

Grade Place

11 3

10 10

11 16

12 34

12 35

12 (37)

11 (43)

11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 18

10 22

9 23

11 31

11 38

10 (40)

11 (42)

12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 14

11 24

12 25

12 36

11 42

11 (48)

11 20

11 21

20
41

17:49.5
17:52.1

16:32.4

33:26.9

50:58.4
1:09:28.8
1:27:59.9
1:46:50.7
2:07:42.6
2:29:02.8
2:50:31.4
3:12:52.1
3:42:29.6

17:41.1

35:38.1

53:36.8
1:11:56.1
1:30:55.0
1:50:18.0
2:09:41.8
2:30:01.9
2:51:06.8
3:12:40.3

17:15.1
35:13.8
53:17.2
1:11:50.9
1:.32:02.1
1:55:01.0

17:49.5
35:41.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:22.0
0:59.1
1:57.9
1:58.5
2:18.4
4:19.4
4:47.8
4:56.2
5:48.2
13:05.0

0:00.0
0:15.8
0:17.5
0:38.1
1:17.7
1:41.8
1:42.6
2:38.9
3:23.7
3:52.3

0:00.0
0:43.4
0:48.2
1:18.4
2:56.0
5:43.7

0:00.0
0:02.6

08/31/2019 01:27:35



Harlem Invitational XC

Race Date
August 31, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Boylan Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):149 Average Time: 18:50.0
3 370 Neil Michalek 11 30 71 18:18.3 54:00.1 0:28.7
4 363 Liam Keefe 12 33 104 18:27.8  1:12:28.0 0:38.3
5 368 Zachary Lewandowski 11 45 149 21:42.1  1:34:10.1 3:52.5
6 364 Aaron Spanier 12 (46) (195) 22:18.4  1:56:28.5 4:28.8
7 362 Declan Coyle 12 (47) (242) 22:34.7  2:19:03.3 4:45.2
Team - Elgin Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 617 Jaden Tabak 12 Less Than 5 19:36.1 19:36.1 0:00.0

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 08/31/2019 01:27:36



Race Date
August 31, 2019

Place Team
1 Burlington Central
2 Glenbard East
3 Harlem
4 Bartlett
5 Boylan
6 Hampshire
7 Guilford

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC

Team Summary Results
Girls

Varsity Girls
Class - A High School

Top 5 -
Places 1 2 3
30 2 5 6
Top 5Times: 1:25:01.8
77 7 11 17
Top 5Times: 1:28:49.5
80 3 13 15
Top 5Times: 1:28:48.6
106 1 4 32
Top 5Times: 1:31:14.0
118 10 12 20
Top 5Times: 1:34:05.3
122 14 21 28
Top 5Times: 1:32:33.8
168 16 26 37
Top 5Times: 1:42:02.9

Finishers

4 >

8 9

18 24

22 27

33 36

34 42

29 30

44 45

6*
19

25

35

39

43

41

31

38

40

46

08/31/2019 01:12:10



Harlem Invitational XC
Overall Finish List
Girls

Race Date
August 31, 2019

Varsity Girls

Place Score Bib No Name

=
o

© 00N UL WN
© 0 ~NO UL WN

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 (>7)
33 32
34 33
35 (>7)
36 34
37 (>7)
38 35
39 (>7)
40 (>7)
41 (>7)
42 (>7)
43 36
44 37
45 38

275
395
577
271
405
390
435
396
384
335
446
334
582
535
583
501
437
438
392
330
537
584
397
451
436
507
581
540
539
536
445
387
273
270
391
338
441
579
442
393
439
452
272
504
578

Jenna Buchanan
Erin Jossart
Alexis Kuehne
Camille Buchanan
Michaela Kruse
Brooke Barkocy
Emily Anderson
Fiona Pedone
Jenna Dinges
Anne Sweeney
Lydia Gruenwald
Erin Strombeck
Miranda Marocco
Stella Oury

Faith Procopio
Caitlin Ehrhardt
Allyson Griffith
Hannah Krause
Grace Comparone
Julianna Mace
Lindsey Baron
Jadyn Totz
Jocelyn Victoria
Sonja Wise
Laura DelLatorre
Jackie Kuroda
Alisyn Macgregor
Cortney Kriens
Emma Johnson
Mia Vonic

Alyssa Gaski
Lauren Leegard
Kayci Regalado
Bridget Benson
Kyla Butler
Rachel Hilby
Sophie Pieta
Tara Ryan

Josie Andrews
Annalise Daniels
Sarah Makoui
Madison Ziemer
Risa Jones
Sarah McLaughlin
Katie Perkins

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Class - A High School

Team

Bartlett
Burlington Central
Harlem

Bartlett
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Glenbard East
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Boylan

Glenbard East
Boylan

Harlem
Hampshire
Harlem

Guilford

Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Burlington Central
Boylan
Hampshire
Harlem
Burlington Central
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Guilford

Harlem
Hampshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Glenbard East
Burlington Central
Bartlett

Bartlett
Burlington Central
Boylan

Glenbard East
Harlem

Glenbard East
Burlington Central
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Bartlett

Guilford

Harlem

Grade
10
11
12
11
9
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
10
10
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12

1st

5:53
6:11
6:16
6:14
6:27
6:28
6:27
6:40
6:39
6:41
6:38
6:42
6:35
6:56
6:43
6:49
6:44
6:49
6:56
6:48
6:56
7:07
6:38
6:52
6:54
7:05
711
7:13
7:14
7:14
6:55
7:05
7:22
7:22
7:06
7:24
7:14
7:12
7:21
7:36
7:21
7:30
7:55
7:46
7:35

2nd
12:35
12:49
13:11
13:18
13:30
13:42
13:50
13:55
14:01
14.00
13:59
14:02
13:56
14:13
14:22
14:13
14:15
14:20
14:32
14:36
14:35
14:51
14:36
14:43
14:47
14:57
15:10
15:02
15:13
15:13
15:12
15:08
15:32
15:31
15:20
15:55
15:42
15:45
15:56
16:01
15:53
16:03
16:14
16:20
16:19

-------- Finish

Final Time Pace
1552 15:52.8 6:21/M
16:05 16:05.2 6:26/M
16:30 16:30.7 6:36/M
16:43 16:43.0 6:41/M
17:05 17:05.1 6:50/M
17:12 17:12.2 6:53/M
17:16 17:16.1 6:54/M
17:16 17:16.6 6:55/M
17:22 17:225 6:57/M
17:23 17:235 6:57/M
17:27 17:27.0 6:59/M
17:34 17:34.0 7:02/M
17:34 17:34.3 7:02/M
17:42 17:425 7:05/M
17:45 17:45.1 7:06/M
17:45 17:45.1 7:06/M
17:45 17:45.2 7:06/M
17:57 17576 7:11/M
18:03 18:03.4 7:13/M
18:10 18:10.9 7:16/M
18:17 18:17.7 7:19/M
18:20 18:20.8 7:20/M
18:23 18:23.3 7:21/M
18:23 18:23.4 7:21/M
18:26 18:26.4 7:23/M
18:37 18:37.2 7:27IM
18:37 18:37.6 7:27/IM
18:45 18:45.4 7:30/M
18:50 18:50.0 7:32/M
18:58 18:58.0 7:35/M
19:01 19:.01.6 7:37/M
19:02 19:02.9 7:37/M
19:12 19:12.2 7:41/M
19:13 19:13.9 7:42IM
19:18 19:18.3 7:43/M
19:23 19:23.0 7:45/M
19:31 19:31.6 7:49/M
19:38 19:38.9 7:52/M
19:50 19:50.2 7:56/M
1951 19515 7:.57/M
20:00 20:00.5 8:00/M
20:04 20:04.7 8:02/M
20:11 20:11.8 8:05/M
20:12 20:12.9 8:05/M
20:29 20:29.6 8:12/M

08/31/2019 01:07:57



Harlem Invitational XC
Overall Finish List

Race Date
August 31, 2019

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A High School
-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd Final Time Pace
46 39 263 Katherine Garay Bartlett 12 7:56 16:26 20:38 20:38.9 8:16/M
47 (>7) 386 Sonya Grewal Burlington Central 12 7:48 16:40 20:47 20:47.2 8:19/M
48 40 267 Sareena Shah Bartlett 12 8:05 16:54 21:03 21:03.2 8:25/M
49 (>7) 575 Mercedes Cox Harlem 12 7:54 16:53 21:10 21:10.4 8:28/M
50 (>7) 383 Faith Cassata Burlington Central 12 7:49 17:.00 21:19 21:19.1 8:32/M
51 41 534 Kaila Jensen Hampshire 12 8:18 17:22 21:29 21:29.5 8:36/M
52 42 341 Ella O'Boyle Boylan 11 8:16 17:26 21:33 21:33.8 8:38/M
53 43 337 Sylvia FeLauer Boylan 11 8:16 17:39 21:54 21:54.1 8:46/M
54 (>7) 580 Kiona Hess, Harlem 11 8:18 18:40 22:33 22:33.1 9:01/M
55 (>7) 274  Gauri Yadav Bartlett 11 8:32 18:06 22:38 22:385 9:03/M
56 44 505 Abby Whitman Guilford 11 8:21 18:28 22:43 22:43.0 9:05/M
57 45 502 Faith Bruecks Guilford 11 8:29 18:21 22:44 22:445 9:06/M
58 46 336 Maggie Cieliesz Boylan 11 9:06 19:35 24:16 24:16.4 9:43/M
59 (>7) 268 Cristina Venegas Bartlett 12 8:58 19:34 24:42 24:42.0 9:53/M
60 (>7) 440 Rosy Mejia Glenbard East 12 9:08 19:58 24:46 24:46.9 9:55/M
61 (>7) 447 Cheyenne Koeppen Glenbard East 11 9:56 20:39 24:52 24:52.1 9:57/M
62 (>7) 444  Simone Eby Glenbard East 11 9:57 20:39 24:58 24:58.0 9:59/M
63 (>7) 331 Grace Maier Boylan 12 9:14 20:04 25:00 25:00.0 10:00/M
64 (>7) 265 Alexandra Matuszewski Bartlett 12 8:58 21:20 26:23 26:23.8 10:34/M
65 (>7) 264 Eram Khan Bartlett 12 10:33 22:33 27:37 27:37.0 11:03/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

08/31/2019 01:07:58



Harlem Invitational XC

Race Date
August 31, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Burlington Central Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 17:00.3
1 395 Erin Jossart 11 2 2 16:05.2 16:05.2 0:00.0
2 405 Michaela Kruse 9 5 7 17:05.1 33:10.3 0:59.9
3 390 Brooke Barkocy 11 6 13 17:12.2 50:22.6 1:07.0
4 396 Fiona Pedone 11 8 21 17:16.6 1:07:39.3 1:11.4
5 384 Jenna Dinges 12 9 30 17:22.5 1:25:01.8 1:17.2
6 392 Grace Comparone 11 (29) (49) 18:03.4  1:43:05.2 1:58.2
7 397 Jocelyn Victoria 11 (23) (72) 18:23.3  2:01:28.6 2:18.1
8 387 Lauren Leegard 12 More Than 7 19:02.9 2:20:31.6 2:57.7
9 391 Kyla Butler 11 More Than 7 19:18.3 2:39:49.9 3:13.1
10 393 Annalise Daniels 11 More Than 7 19:51.5 2:59:41.5 3:46.3
11 386 Sonya Grewal 12 More Than 7 20:47.2  3:20:28.7 4:42.0
12 383 Faith Cassata 12 More Than 7 21:19.1 3:41:47.9 5:13.9
Team - Glenbard East Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 17:45.9
1 435 Emily Anderson 12 7 7 17:16.1 17:16.1 0:00.0
2 446 Lydia Gruenwald 11 11 18 17:27.0 34:43.1 0:10.9
3 437  Allyson Griffith 12 17 35 17:45.2 52:28.4 0:29.1
4 438 Hannah Krause 12 18 53 17:57.6 1:10:26.1 0:41.5
5 451 Sonja Wise 11 24 77 18:23.4  1:28:49.5 1:07.3
6 436 Laura Delatorre 12 (25) (102) 18:26.4 1:47:15.9 1:10.3
7 445 Alyssa Gaski 11 (31) (133) 19:01.6  2:06:17.6 1:45.5
8 441 Sophie Pieta 12 More Than 7 19:31.6 2:25:49.2 2:15.5
9 442 Josie Andrews 11 More Than 7 19:50.2 2:45:39.5 2:34.1
10 439 Sarah Makoui 12 More Than 7 20:00.5 3:05:40.0 2:44.4
11 452 Madison Ziemer 11 More Than 7 20:04.7 3:25:44.8 2:48.6
12 440 Rosy Mejia 12 More Than 7 24:46.9 3:50:31.7 7:30.7
13 447 Cheyenne Koeppen 11 More Than 7 24:52.1  4:15:23.8 7:36.0
14 444 Simone Eby 11 More Than 7 24:58.0 4:40:21.9 7:41.9
Team - Harlem Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):80 Average Time: 17:45.7
1 577 Alexis Kuehne 12 3 3 16:30.7 16:30.7 0:00.0
2 582 Miranda Marocco 11 13 16 17:34.3 34:05.1 1:03.6
3 583 Faith Procopio 11 15 31 17:45.1 51:50.2 1:14.3
4 584 Jadyn Totz 11 22 53 18:20.8 1:10:11.0 1:50.1
5 581 Alisyn Macgregor 11 27 80 18:37.6  1:28:48.6 2:06.8
6 579 TaraRyan 12 (35) (115) 19:38.9  1:48:27.6 3:08.2
7 578 Katie Perkins 12 (38) (153) 20:29.6  2:08:57.3 3:58.9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 08/31/2019 01:10:13



Race Date
August 31, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):80

8 575 Mercedes Cox
9 580 Kiona Hess,

Team - Bartlett
Team Score (places):106

275 Jenna Buchanan
271 Camille Buchanan
273 Kayci Regalado
270 Bridget Benson
272 Risa Jones

263 Katherine Garay
267 Sareena Shah
274 Gauri Yadav

268 Cristina Venegas
265 Alexandra Matuszewski
264 Eram Khan
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Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):118

335 Anne Sweeney
334  Erin Strombeck
330 Julianna Mace
338 Rachel Hilby
341 Ella O'Boyle
337 Sylvia FeLauer
336 Maggie Cieliesz
331 Grace Maier
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Team - Hampshire
Team Score (places):122

535 Stella Oury

537 Lindsey Baron
540 Cortney Kriens
539 Emma Johnson
536 Mia Vonic

534 Kaila Jensen
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Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:45.7
12 More Than 7 21:10.4  2:30:07.7 4:39.6
11 More Than 7 22:33.1 2:52:40.8 6:02.4
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:14.8
10 1 1 15:52.8 15:52.8 0:00.0
11 4 5 16:43.0 32:35.9 0:50.2
11 32 37 19:12.2 51:48.1 3:19.3
11 33 70 19:13.9 1:11:02.1 3:21.1
11 36 106 20:11.8  1:31:14.0 4:18.9
12 (39) (145) 20:38.9 1:51:52.9 4:46.0
12 (40) (185) 21:.03.2 2:12:56.2 5:10.3
11 More Than 7 22:385  2:35:34.7 6:45.6
12 More Than 7 24:42.0 3:00:16.7 8:49.1
12 More Than 7 26:23.8 3:26:40.6 10:30.9
12 More Than 7 27:37.0 3:54:17.6 11:44.1
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:49.0
12 10 10 17:23.5 17:23.5 0:00.0
12 12 22 17:34.0 34:57.5 0:10.5
12 20 42 18:10.9 53:08.4 0:47.4
11 34 76 19:23.0 1:12:31.4 1:59.5
11 42 118 21:33.8  1:34:05.3 4:10.3
11 (43) (161) 21:54.1 1:55:59.5 4:30.6
11 (46) (207) 24:16.4  2:20:15.9 6:52.9
12 More Than 7 25:00.0 2:45:16.0 7:36.5
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:30.7
12 14 14 17:42.5 17:42.5 0:00.0
11 21 35 18:17.7 36:00.3 0:35.1
10 28 63 18:45.4 54:45.7 1:02.8
10 29 92 18:50.0 1:13:35.8 1:07.5
12 30 122 18:58.0 1:32:33.8 1:15.4
12 (41) (163) 21:29.5 1:54:03.3 3:46.9
2 08/31/2019 01:10:13



Race Date
August 31, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):168

501 Caitlin Ehrhardt
507 Jackie Kuroda
504 Sarah McLaughlin
505 Abby Whitman
502 Faith Bruecks

a b~ wbdN -

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 20:24.5

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A High School
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time
Finish Position- 7
12 16 16 17:45.1
10 26 42 18:37.2
11 37 79 20:12.9
11 44 123 22:43.0
11 45 168 22:44.5

3

17:45.1 0:00.0
36:22.3 0:52.0
56:35.3 2:27.8
1:19:18.4 4:57.9
1:42:02.9 4:59.3

08/31/2019 01:10:13



Race Date
August 31, 2019

Place Team
1 Hampshire
2 Burlington Central
3 Glenbard East
4 Guilford
5 Harlem
6 Boylan
7 Bartlett

99999 Elgin Academy

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC

Team Summary Results
Boys

Fresh-Soph Boys
Class - A High School

Top 5 -
Places 1 2 3
29 2 5 6
Top 5Times: 1:17:15.1
73 1 4 15
Top 5Times: 1:20:18.4
82 3 17 19
Top 5Times: 1:21:05.5
110 10 20 24
Top 5Times: 1:22:59.0
120 8 12 26
Top 5Times: 1:24:42.9
127 11 13 33
Top 5Times: 1:24:58.4
159 14 23 35
Top 5Times: 1:27:59.7
99999
Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4 >

7 9

25 28

21 22

27 29

32 42

34 36

43 44

6*
16

30

37

41

47

38

46

31

39

45

49

40

48

08/31/2019 01:29:34



Race Date

August 31, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

=
o
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10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 (>7)
22 21
23 22
24 (>7)
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 (>7)
30 27
31 28
32 (>7)
33 29
34 30
35 31
36 (>7)
37 32
38 33
39 34
40 35
41 36
42 37
43 38
44 39
45 40

425
569
496
420
564
558
566
606
570
522
378
607
375
315
426
563
490
559
495
531
572
498
499
568
302
526
428
608
562
532
423
573
520
424
421
429
609
381
371
303
373
487
372
500
382

Payton Isola
Owen Cuplin

Pat O'Brien,
Yusuf Baig
Ismael Paniagua
Sebastian Abreu
Jason Schmidt
Aktanay Kwazdran
Payton Edlen
Juan Del Real
Alex Valerio
Julian Lugo
Blaise Mace
Joshua O'neal
Ethan Leegard
Henry Nangle
Jack Ocallaghan
Michael Byker
Cooper Hoffmann
Samuel Retzer
Joel Jones

Jack Ryan

Erick Sanchez
Damian Wegiel
Brian Spina
Logan Burley
Ben Peterson
Jack Seymour
Aidan MacDonald
Nathan Sevey
Kyle Farmer
Nathan Vonic
Benjamin Branyan
Jonah Hamell
Luke Ballantyne
Kyle Rash

Nick Sheldon
George Mulenga
Julian DiPuma
Micheal Spurgeon
Xander Furst
Fynn MacShane
Alex Easton
Derrick Trice
Ronan Murray

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC

Overall Finish List

Boys

Fresh-Soph Boys

Class - A High School

Team

Burlington Central
Hampshire
Glenbard East
Burlington Central
Hampshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Harlem
Hampshire
Guilford

Boylan

Harlem

Boylan

Bartlett

Burlington Central
Hampshire
Glenbard East
Hampshire
Glenbard East
Guilford
Hampshire
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Hampshire
Bartlett
Guilford
Burlington Central
Harlem
Hampshire
Guilford
Burlington Central
Hampshire
Guilford
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Harlem

Boylan

Boylan

Bartlett

Boylan
Glenbard East
Boylan
Glenbard East
Boylan

Grade

10
9

9

10
10
10
10
10
9

9

10
10
10
10
10

1st

5:41
5:41
5:53
5:49
5:47
5:51
5:48
5:55
5:50
6:12
6:09
6:13
6:09
6:11
5:57
5:51
5:53
6:10
6:05
6:15
6:09
6:04
6:21
6:41
6:27
6:17
6:27
6:06
6:34
6:26
6:46
6:35
6:31
6:33
6:43
6:56
6:49
6:47
6:51
6:59
6:52
6:47
6:57
6:23
6:48

2nd
12:07
12:15
12:19
12:06
12:17
12:20
12:18
12:39
12:32
12:44
12:43
12:47
13:00
12:49
12:46
13:02
12:47
13:09
13:04
13:12
13:15
13:16
13:24
13:33
13:30
13:25
13:31
13:32
13:36
13:43
13:53
13:41
13:43
13:47
14:.02
14:14
14:24
14:16
14:16
14:31
14:17
14:31
14:54
14:21
14:44

-------- Finish

Final Time Pace
15:11 15:11.6 6:05/M
15:12 15:12.9 6:05/M
15:13 15:13.9 6:06/M
15:17 15:17.5 6:07/M
15:21 15:21.3 6:09/M
15:25 15:25.2 6:10/M
15:30 15:30.0 6:12/M
15:42 15:42.2 6:17/M
15:45 15:455 6:18/M
15:48 15:48.9 6:20/M
15:51 15:51.3 6:21/M
1558 15:58.6 6:23/M
16:04 16:04.3 6:26/M
16:04 16:04.9 6:26/M
16:05 16:05.7 6:26/M
16:09 16:09.7 6:28/M
16:11 16:11.9 6:29/M
16:21 16:21.2 6:32/M
16:21 16:21.9 6:33/M
16:28 16:28.2 6:35/M
16:29 16:29.2 6:36/M
16:37 16:37.6 6:39/M
16:39 16:39.9 6:40/M
16:42 16:42.9 6:41/M
16:44 16:44.0 6:42/M
16:44 16:44.2 6:42/M
16:44 16:44.6 6:42/M
16:50 16:50.9 6:44/M
16:52 16:52.3 6:45/M
16:52 16:52.6 6:45/M
16:58 16:58.9 6:48/M
17:00 17:00.1 6:48/M
17:04 17:04.9 6:50/M
17:19 17:19.7 6:56/M
17:29 17:29.4 7:00/M
17:31 17:31.6 7:01/M
17:35 17:35.4 7:02/M
17:38 17:38.1 7:03/M
17:41 17:415 7:.05/M
17:41 17:41.7 7:05/M
17:43 17:43.1 7:05/M
17:45 17:45.3 7:06/M
18:01 18:01.8 7:13/M
18:05 18:05.3 7:14/M
18:06 18:06.1 7:14/M

08/31/2019 01:37:41



Race Date

August 31, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

7

41
=7

42

43

44
=7

45
7

46
7

47
7

48
7

49
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
(<5)
7
7
7
7
7

377
529
422
610
294
314
565
530
571
299
374
611
528
311
308
605
612
567
312
604
525
493
379
560
313
434
432
310
431
301
492

Aidan Spanier
Carter Hartsfield
Carl Cassata IV
Antoine Williams
Tommy Gulumian
Anthony Martinez
Zach Pederson
Andrew Mukha
Avery Hughes
Louie Paul
Michael Lynch
Alex Wilson
Kevin Dunn
Szymon Kaczynski
Sean Fleck

Tim Batzul

Eli Hernandez
Josh VanGheem
Ramsell Lopez
Logan Amdur
Nicholas Rich
Miko Dauz

Noah Wirtjes
Chris Fusilli
Lucas Madvid
Will Padula
David Barkocy
Jaylen Harmon
Liam Tallman
Rohan Shah
Dominic Aviles

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC

Overall Finish List

Boys

Fresh-Soph Boys

Class - A High School

Team

Boylan
Guilford
Burlington Central
Harlem

Bartlett

Bartlett
Hampshire
Guilford
Hampshire
Bartlett

Boylan

Harlem
Guilford
Bartlett

Bartlett

Harlem

Harlem
Hampshire
Bartlett

Harlem
Guilford
Glenbard East
Boylan
Hampshire
Bartlett

Elgin Academy
Burlington Central
Bartlett
Burlington Central
Bartlett
Glenbard East

Grade

10
9

10
10
11
10
10
9

9

11
10
10
9

10
10
10
9

10
10
10
10
9

10
10
10
9

9

10
10
11
9

1st
6:57
6:40
6:38
6:45
7:02
7:35
7:32
6:49
7:31
7:26
7:30
7:33
7:27
7:44
7:45
7:39
7:35
7:54
7:48
7:38
7:42
7:58
7:53
8:05
8:06
7:56
8:34
8:56
9:20
9:58
11:53

Splits -------- Finish

2nd Final Time Pace
14:54 18:18 18:18.0 7:19/M
14:49 18:18 18:18.3 7:19/M
14:39 18:26 18:26.9 7:23/M
14:56 18:35 18:35.6 7:26/M
15:00 18:36 18:36.1 7:26/M
15:33 18:52 18:52.7 7:33/M
15:34 19:12 19:12.2 7:41/M
15:31 19:18 19:18.2 7:43/M
15:34 19:24 19:24.7 7:46/M
15:51 19:34 19:34.4 7:50/M
15:55 19:39 19:39.0 7:52/M
16:07 19:40 19:40.4 7:52/M
16:08 19:42 19:42.9 7:53/M
16:05 19:43 19:43.7 7:53/M
16:06 19:44 19:44.1 7:54/M
16:12 19:47 19:47.1 7:55/M
16:05 19:50 19:50.9 7:56/M
16:13 20:02 20:02.6 8:01/M
16:25 20:03 20:03.0 8:01/M
16:18 20:08 20:08.4 8:03/M
16:36 20:32 20:32.2 8:13/M
16:41 20:33 20:33.5 8:13/M
17:08 21:14 21:14.1 8:30/M
17:43 21:44 21:44.4 8:42/M
17:43 21:47 21:47.2 8:43/M
18:21 22:31 22:31.7 9:01/M
18:41 22:52 22:52.1 9:09/M
19:33 24:11 24:11.4 9:41/M
20:18 25:24 25:24.4 10:10/M
22:06 26:32 26:32.5 10:37/M
27:55 34:26 34:26.8 13:47/M

08/31/2019 01:37:41



Harlem Invitational XC

Race Date
August 31, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Fresh-Soph Boys
Class - A High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hampshire Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):29 Average Time: 15:27.0
1 569 Owen Cuplin 9 2 2 15:12.9 15:12.9 0:00.0
2 564 Ismael Paniagua 10 5 7 15:21.3 30:34.3 0:08.3
3 558 Sebastian Abreu 10 6 13 15:25.2 45:59.5 0:12.2
4 566 Jason Schmidt 10 7 20 15:30.0 1:01:29.6 0:17.0
5 570 Payton Edlen 9 9 29 15:45.5 1:17:15.1 0:32.5
6 563 Henry Nangle 10 (16) (45) 16:09.7  1:33:24.9 0:56.8
7 559 Michael Byker 10 (18) (63) 16:21.2  1:49:46.2 1:08.2
8 572 Joel Jones 9 More Than 7 16:29.2 2:06:15.4 1:16.2
9 568 Damian Wegiel 10 More Than 7 16:42.9  2:22:58.4 1:29.9
10 562 Aidan MacDonald 10 More Than 7 16:52.3 2:39:50.7 1:39.3
11 573 Nathan Vonic 9 More Than 7 17:00.1 2:56:50.9 1:47.1
12 565 Zach Pederson 10 More Than 7 19:12.2 3:16:03.1 3:59.2
13 571 Avery Hughes 9 More Than 7 19:24.7  3:35:27.8 4:11.7
14 567 Josh VanGheem 10 More Than 7 20:02.6 3:55:30.5 4:49.6
15 560 Chris Fusilli 10 More Than 7 21:44.4 4:17:14.9 6:31.4
Team - Burlington Central Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 16:03.7
1 425 Payton Isola 10 1 1 15:11.6 15:11.6 0:00.0
2 420 Yusuf Baig 10 4 5 15:17.5 30:29.1 0:05.8
3 426 Ethan Leegard 10 15 20 16:05.7 46:34.8 0:54.0
4 428 Ben Peterson 10 25 45 16:44.6  1:03:19.5 1:32.9
5 423 Kyle Farmer 10 28 73 16:58.9 1:20:18.4 1:47.3
6 424  Jonah Hamell 10 (30) (103) 17:19.7 1:37:38.2 2:08.1
7 421 Luke Ballantyne 10 (31) (134) 17:29.4  1:55:07.6 2:17.7
8 429 Kyle Rash 10 More Than 7 17:31.6  2:12:39.3 2:19.9
9 422 Carl Cassata IV 10 More Than 7 18:26.9 2:31:06.2 3:15.2
10 432 David Barkocy 9 More Than 7 22:52.1 2:53:58.4 7:40.5
11 431 Liam Tallman 10 More Than 7 25:24.4  3:19:22.9 10:12.7
Team - Glenbard East Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 16:13.1
1 496 Pat O'Brien, 9 3 3 15:13.9 15:13.9 0:00.0
2 490 Jack Ocallaghan 10 17 20 16:11.9 31:25.9 0:57.9
3 495 Cooper Hoffmann 9 19 39 16:21.9 47:47.8 1:07.9
4 498 Jack Ryan 9 21 60 16:37.6  1:04:25.5 1:23.7
5 499 Erick Sanchez 9 22 82 16:39.9 1:21:05.5 1:25.9
6 487 Fynn MacShane 10 (37) (119) 17:45.3  1:38:50.8 2:31.3
7 500 Derrick Trice 9 (39) (158) 18:05.3 1:56:56.1 2:51.3

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 08/31/2019 01:29:08



Race Date

August 31, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Glenbard East
Team Score (places):82

8 493
9 492

Miko Dauz
Dominic Aviles

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):110

522
531
526
532
520
529
530
528
525
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Juan Del Real
Samuel Retzer
Logan Burley
Nathan Sevey
Benjamin Branyan
Carter Hartsfield
Andrew Mukha
Kevin Dunn
Nicholas Rich

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):120

606
607
608
609
610
611
605
612
604

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Aktanay Kwazdran
Julian Lugo

Jack Seymour
Nick Sheldon
Antoine Williams
Alex Wilson

Tim Batzul

Eli Hernandez
Logan Amdur

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):127

378
375
381
371
373
372
382
377
374
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Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Alex Valerio
Blaise Mace
George Mulenga
Julian DiPuma
Xander Furst
Alex Easton
Ronan Murray
Aidan Spanier
Michael Lynch

Harlem Invitational XC

Final Team Results

Boys
Fresh-Soph Boys

Class - A High School

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:13.1

20:33.5
34:26.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:35.8

15:48.9
16:28.2
16:44.2
16:52.6
17:04.9
18:18.3
19:18.2
19:42.9
20:32.2

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:56.5

15:42.2
15:58.6
16:50.9
17:35.4
18:35.6
19:40.4
19:47.1
19:50.9
20:08.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:59.6

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
9 More Than 7

9 More Than 7

9 10 10
9 20 30
9 24 54
9 27 81
10 29 110
9 (41) (151)
9 (45) (196)
9 More Than 7

10 More Than 7

10 8 8
10 12 20
10 26 46
10 32 78
10 42 120
10 47) (167)
10 (49) (216)
9 More Than 7

10 More Than 7

10 11 11
10 13 24
9 33 57
10 34 91
10 36 127
10 (38) (165)
9 (40) (205)
10 More Than 7

10 More Than 7

2

15:51.3
16:04.3
17:38.1
17:41.5
17:43.1
18:01.8
18:06.1
18:18.0
19:39.0

2:17:29.7
2:51:56.6

15:48.9
32:17.1
49:01.4
1:05:54.1
1:22:59.0
1:41:17.4
2:00:35.7
2:20:18.6
2:40:50.9

15:42.2
31:40.8
48:31.8
1:06:07.2
1:24:42.9
1:44:23.4
2:04:10.5
2:24:01.5
2:44:09.9

15:51.3
31:55.6
49:33.8
1:07:15.3
1:24:58.4
1:43:00.3
2:01.06.4
2:19:24.4
2:39:03.5

Time
Back

5:19.5
19:12.8

0:00.0
0:39.2
0:55.2
1:03.7
1:16.0
2:29.3
3:29.2
3:53.9
4:43.2

0:00.0
0:16.3
1.08.7
1:53.2
2:53.4
3:58.2
4:04.9
4:08.7
4:26.1

0:00.0
0:12.9
1:46.8
1:50.1
1.51.7
2:10.5
2:14.8
2:26.6
3:47.7

08/31/2019 01:29:09



Race Date
August 31, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):127

10 379 Noah Wirtjes

Team - Bartlett
Team Score (places):159

315 Joshua O'neal
302 Brian Spina

303 Micheal Spurgeon
294 Tommy Gulumian
314 Anthony Martinez
299 Louie Paul

311 Szymon Kaczynski
308 Sean Fleck

312 Ramsell Lopez
313 Lucas Madvid
310 Jaylen Harmon
301 Rohan Shah

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e el
N B O

Team - Elgin Academy
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 434 Will Padula

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC

Final Team Results

Boys

Fresh-Soph Boys

Overall
Grade Place
10 More Than
10 14
11 23
11 35
11 43
10 44
11 (46)
10 (48)
10 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
9 Less Than

7

N NN NN

Class - A High School

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:59.6

21:14.1  3:00:17.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:35.9

14
37
72
115
159
(205)

(253)

16:04.9 16:04.9
16:44.0 32:49.0
17:41.7 50:30.7
18:36.1  1:09:06.9
18:52.7  1:27:59.7
19:34.4  1:47:34.1
19:43.7 2:07:17.9
19:44.1  2:27.02.0
20:03.0 2:47:05.0
21:47.2  3:08:52.3
24:11.4  3:33.03.7
26:32.5 3:59:36.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

22:31.7 22:31.7

Time
Back

5:22.8

0:00.0
0:39.1
1.36.8
2:31.2
2:47.8
3:29.5
3:38.7
3:39.1
3:58.1
5:42.2
8:06.5
10:27.6

0:00.0

08/31/2019 01:29:09



Race Date
August 31, 2019

Place Team
1 Glenbard East
2 Boylan
3 Hampshire
4 Harlem
5 Burlington Central
6 Guilford
7 Bartlett

99999 Elgin Academy

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC
Team Summary Results

Girls

Fresh-Soph Girls

Class - A High School

Top 5
Places

22

Top 5 Times:

60

Top 5 Times:

91

Top 5 Times:

122

Top 5 Times:

126

Top 5 Times:

148

Top 5 Times:

154

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

1:32:17.7

3 11 13
1:38:21.8

8 17 20
1:41:40.3
9 26 28
1:46:33.4

6 16 31
1:47:13.5

19 23 32
1:49:49.2

7 27 33
1:52:12.2

Finishers

4
5

15

22

29

34

36

43

5
10

18

24

30

39

38

44

6*
12

21

37

35

40

41

46

45

42

47

08/31/2019 01:13:07



Race Date
August 31, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 465
2 2 466
3 3 352
4 4 457
5 5 456
6 6 402
7 7 277
8 8 543
9 9 588
10 10 455
11 11 344
12 12 458
13 13 357
14 14 454
15 (>7) 460
16 15 358
17 16 399
18 17 547
19 18 347
20 19 509
21 20 542
22 21 348
23 22 541
24 23 511
25 24 546
26 (>7) 470
27 25 350
28 (>7) 464
29 (>7) 469
30 26 595
31 (>7) 354
32 27 279
33 28 586
34 29 593
35 30 585
36 31 404
37 32 513
38 (>7) 351
39 33 283
40 (>7) 356
41 34 400
42 35 592
43 (>7) 349
44 36 508
45 (<5) 433

Allison Ihms
Hailey Mecenas
Natalia Ayala
Lorelai Freese
Brity Daiji

Kristiana (Tia) Brennan

Jillian Murdoch
Genevieve Bangert
Karissa Hernandez
Brynn Chambers
Izzy Anderson
Yana Khomits

Ella Maier
Christyna Banks
Mya Molinsky

Mia Myers

Tessa DiDomenico
Eshal Shakoor
Cece Hatfield
Maria Bates
Anayeli Torres
Sydney Kohnle
Sydney Lyon

Lilah Ranz

Grace Murphy
Caroline White
Julianna Lorden
Kaitlyn Griffith
Ynez Toth

Cierra Watton
Sarah Krein

Grace Daum
Aaliyah Haun
Katelyn Penning
Gracie Davenport
Jade Huaracha
Audrey Ryan
Lauren Marinaro
Aliya Uribe

Mia Lassandro
Lea Garcia
Abbigail MacGregor
Arianna Kopecky
Tessa Andrews
Amity Wittmeyer

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC

Overall Finish List

Girls

Fresh-Soph Girls

Class - A High School

Team
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Boylan
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Burlington Central
Bartlett
Hampshire
Harlem
Glenbard East
Boylan
Glenbard East
Boylan
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Boylan
Burlington Central
Hampshire
Boylan
Guilford
Hampshire
Boylan
Hampshire
Guilford
Hampshire
Glenbard East
Boylan
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Harlem
Boylan
Bartlett
Harlem
Harlem
Harlem
Burlington Central
Guilford
Boylan
Bartlett
Boylan
Burlington Central
Harlem
Boylan
Guilford
Elgin Academy

1

Grade
9
9
9
10
10
9
10
9
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
9
10
9
10
9
10
10
10

1st

6:49
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:59
7:31
7:22
7:32
7:46
7:20
7:49
7:37
7:49
7:37
7:23
7:32
7:31
7:54
7:54
8:17
7:46
7:53
8:04
7:45
8:06
8:11
8:09
8:11
8:15
8:36
8:33
7:48
8:57
8:36
8:56
8:05
8:21
8:18
8.03
8:26
8:21
8:36
9:02
8:22
8:47

2nd
14.08
14.08
14:51
14:44
15:02
15:23
15:22
15:23
15:59
15:42
16:03
15:55
16:03
15:55
15:42
16:00
16:07
16:28
16:25
16:38
16:19
16:31
16:41
16:30
16:47
17:01
16:56
16:37
17:13
17:47
17:32
16:45
17:53
17:47
17:52
17:36
17:50
17:45
17:44
17:51
18:07
18:09
18:48
18:09
18:46

-------- Finish

Final Time Pace
17:31 17:31.2 7:00/M
17:31 17:31.9 7:01/M
18:28 18:28.8 7:24/M
18:41 18:41.5 7:29/M
18:51 18:51.3 7:33/M
18:58 18:58.0 7:35/M
19:07 19:07.5 7:39/M
19:17 19:17.9 7:43/M
19:35 19:354 7:50/M
19:41 19:41.7 7:53/M
19:46 19:46.0 7:54/M
19:46 19:46.3 7:55/M
19:46 19:46.4 7:55/M
19:47 19:47.0 7:55/M
19:47 19:47.0 7:55/M
20:07 20:07.0 8:03/M
20:09 20:09.1 8:04/M
20:11 20:11.0 8:04/M
20:13 20:13.4 8:05/M
20:29 20:29.2 8:12/M
20:31 20:31.5 8:13/M
20:38 20:38.5 8:15/M
20:43 20:43.9 8:18/M
20:47 20:47.3 8:19/M
20:55 20:55.8 8:22/M
20:58 20:58.4 8:23/M
20:59 20:59.0 8:24/M
20:59 20:59.6 8:24/M
21:16 21:16.0 8:30/M
21:33 21:33.9 8:38/M
21:35 21:35.1 8:38/M
21:46 21:46.2 8:43/M
21:47 21:475 8:43/M
21:47 21:47.7 8:43/M
21:48 21:48.7 8:43/IM
21:53 21:53.8 8:46/M
22:05 22:05.0 8:50/M
22:08 22:08.9 8:52/M
22:09 22:09.6 8:52/M
22:11 22:11.7 8:53/M
22:16 22:16.4 8:55/M
22:37 22:37.6 9:03/M
22:46 22:46.1 9:06/M
22:55 22:55.0 9:10/M
23:04 23:04.1 9:14/M

08/31/2019 01:08:55



Race Date

August 31, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

37
38
=7
=7
39
40
41
42
>7)
43
44
=7
45
46
47
=7

545
512
360
359
398
407
506
403
408
280
281
406
587
276
510
590

Ava Minster
Savannah Schmidt
Emma Strombeck
Claudia Nichols
Haylee Bart
Hannah Raders
Lola Corcoran
Giada Gemelli
Ava Sandoval
Meadow Hazucha
Arissa Kramar
Myra Mariahazy
Brittni Heinrich
Alexa Henry
Katherine Lynch
Mia Baez

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC

Overall Finish List

Girls

Fresh-Soph Girls

Class - A High School

Team
Hampshire
Guilford
Boylan
Boylan
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Guilford
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Bartlett
Bartlett
Burlington Central
Harlem
Bartlett
Guilford
Harlem

Grade
9
9
9

1st
8:32
8:58
9:02
9:03
9:12
9:04
8:37
9:18
9:17
8:53
9:18
9:18
11:47
11:35
14:16
13:04

Splits -------- Finish

2nd Final Time Pace
18:39 23:22 23:22.2 9:21/M
19:24 23:32 23:325 9:25/M
19:05 23:35 23:35.1 9:26/M
19:05 23:43 23:43.7 9:29/M
19:44 23:56 23:56.1 9:34/M
19:20 24:00 24:00.3 9:36/M
19:26 24:03 24:03.7 9:37/M
19:56 24:33 24:33.3 9:49/M
19:57 24:33 24:33.9 9:50/M
20:08 24:34 24:34.4 9:50/M
20:06 24:34 24:34.4 9:50/M
20:10 25:12 25:12.0 10:05/M
25:25 30:05 30:05.6 12:02/M
25:47 31:50 31:50.8 12:44/M
30:05 36:54 36:54.3 14:46/M
31:12 37:40 37:40.0 15:04/M

08/31/2019 01:08:55



Harlem Invitational XC

Race Date
August 31, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Fresh-Soph Girls
Class - A High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Glenbard East Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):22 Average Time: 18:27.5
1 465 Allison Ihms 9 1 1 17:31.2 17:31.2 0:00.0
2 466 Hailey Mecenas 9 2 3 17:31.9 35:03.1 0:00.6
3 457 Lorelai Freese 10 4 7 18:41.5 53:44.7 1:10.3
4 456 Brity Daji 10 5 12 18:51.3  1:12:36.0 1:20.0
5 455  Brynn Chambers 10 10 22 19:41.7 1:32:17.7 2:10.4
6 458 Yana Khomits 10 (12) (34) 19:46.3 1:52:04.0 2:15.1
7 454  Christyna Banks 10 (14) (48) 19:47.0 2:11:51.1 2:15.8
8 460 Mya Molinsky 10 More Than 7 19:47.0 2:31:38.2 2:15.8
9 470 Caroline White 9 More Than 7 20:58.4 2:52:36.6 3:27.1
10 464 Kaitlyn Griffith 9 More Than 7 20:59.6 3:13:36.3 3:28.4
11 469 Ynez Toth 9 More Than 7 21:16.0 3:34:52.3 3:44.8
Team - Boylan Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):60 Average Time: 19:40.3
1 352 Natalia Ayala 9 3 3 18:28.8 18:28.8 0:00.0
2 344 lzzy Anderson 10 11 14 19:46.0 38:14.8 1:17.2
3 357 Ella Maier 9 13 27 19:46.4 58:01.3 1:17.6
4 358 Mia Myers 9 15 42 20:07.0 1:18:08.4 1:38.2
5 347 Cece Hatfield 10 18 60 20:13.4 1:38:21.8 1:44.6
6 348 Sydney Kohnle 10 (22) (81) 20:38.5  1:59:00.3 2:09.7
7 350 Julianna Lorden 10 (25) (106) 20:59.0 2:19:59.4 2:30.2
8 354 Sarah Krein 9 More Than 7 21:35.1 2:41:34.6 3:06.3
9 351 Lauren Marinaro 10 More Than 7 22:08.9 3:03:43.5 3:40.1
10 356 Mia Lassandro 9 More Than 7 22:11.7  3:25:55.3 3:42.9
11 349 Arianna Kopecky 10 More Than 7 22:46.1 3:48:41.4 4:17.3
12 360 Emma Strombeck 9 More Than 7 23:35.1 4:12:16.6 5:06.3
13 359 Claudia Nichols 9 More Than 7 23:43.7 4:36:00.3 5:14.9
Team - Hampshire Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):91 Average Time: 20:20.0
1 543 Genevieve Bangert 9 8 8 19:17.9 19:17.9 0:00.0
2 547 Eshal Shakoor 9 17 25 20:11.0 39:29.0 0:53.0
3 542 Anayeli Torres 10 20 45 20:31.5 1:00:00.6 1:13.5
4 541 Sydney Lyon 10 22 67 20:43.9 1:20:44.5 1:25.9
5 546 Grace Murphy 9 24 91 20:55.8  1:41:40.3 1:37.8
6 545 Ava Minster 9 (37) (128) 23:22.2  2:05:02.6 4:04.3

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 08/31/2019 01:11:06



Race Date

August 31, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):122

588
595
586
593
585
592
587
590

o ~NO O WDN PR

Karissa Hernandez
Cierra Watton
Aaliyah Haun
Katelyn Penning
Gracie Davenport
Abbigail MacGregor
Brittni Heinrich

Mia Baez

Team - Burlington Central
Team Score (places):126

402
399
404
400
398
407
403
408
406

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Kristiana (Tia) Brennan
Tessa DiDomenico
Jade Huaracha

Lea Garcia

Haylee Bart

Hannah Raders

Giada Gemelli

Ava Sandoval

Myra Mariahazy

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):148

509
511
513
508
512
506
510

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Maria Bates

Lilah Ranz

Audrey Ryan
Tessa Andrews
Savannah Schmidt
Lola Corcoran
Katherine Lynch

Team - Bartlett
Team Score (places):154

277
279
283
280
281

ga b~ wDN -

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Jillian Murdoch
Grace Daum
Aliya Uribe
Meadow Hazucha
Arissa Kramar

Harlem Invitational XC

Final Team Results

Girls

Fresh-Soph Girls

Class - A High School

Overall

Grade Place
10 9

9 26

10 28

9 29

10 30

9 (35)

10 (45)

9 More Than 7
9 6

10 16

9 31

10 34

10 39

9 (40)

9 (42)

9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 19

9 23

10 32

9 36

9 38

10 (42)

9 47

10 7

9 27

9 33

9 43

9 44

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:18.6

9
35
63
92

122

(157)

(202)

19:35.4
21:33.9
21:47.5
21:47.7
21:48.7
22:37.6
30:05.6
37:40.0

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:26.7

22
53
87

126

(166)

(208)

18:58.0
20:09.1
21:53.8
22:16.4
23:56.1
24:00.3
24:33.3
24:33.9
25:12.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:57.8

19
42
74
110
148
(189)

(236)

20:29.2
20:47.3
22:05.0
22:55.0
23:32.5
24:03.7
36:54.3

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 22:26.4

34
67
110
154

19:07.5
21:46.2
22:09.6
24:34.4
24:34.4

19:35.4

41:09.4
1.02:57.0
1:24:.44.7
1:46:33.4
2:09:11.1
2:39:16.7
3:16:56.8

18:58.0

39:07.1
1:01:01.0
1:23:17.4
1:47:13.5
2:11:13.9
2:35:47.3
3:00:21.2
3:25:33.3

20:29.2

41:16.5
1:03:21.6
1:26:16.7
1:49:49.2
2:13:52.9
2:50:47.2

19:07.5
40:53.7
1:03:03.3
1:27:37.8
1:52:12.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
1.58.5
2:12.1
2:12.2
2:13.2
3:02.2
10:30.1
18:04.6

0:00.0
1:11.0
2:55.8
3:18.3
4:58.0
5:02.3
5:35.3
5:35.8
6:14.0

0:00.0
0:18.1
1:35.8
2:25.8
3:03.2
3:34.4
16:25.1

0:00.0
2:38.7
3:02.0
5:26.9
5:26.9

08/31/2019 01:11:06



Race Date
August 31, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Bartlett
Team Score (places):154

6 276 Alexa Henry

Team - Elgin Academy
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 433 Amity Wittmeyer

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Invitational XC

Final Team Results

Girls

Fresh-Soph Girls
Class - A High School

Overall
Grade Place
10 (46)
9 Less Than 5

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 22:26.4

(200) 31:50.8  2:24:03.0  12:43.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
23:04.1 23:04.1 0:00.0

08/31/2019 01:11:06



